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AC COURT PENDENCI /S OJI 0'.12.2025

st,.No DISTRTCT Peodhg for > 5
ycrrs

I BACALKOT AC COURT BAGALKOT 0
BAGALKoT AC COURT JAIVIKHANDI 0

3 BALLARI AC COURT. BALLARI 0
I BELAGAVI AC COURT BAILHONGAL 0
5 BELACAVI AC COURT BELAG VI 0
6 BELAGAVI AC COURT CHIKKODI 0'l BENGALURU RURAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA 40.1
t BENGALURU RURAL SPE('IAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA I 91
9 BENGALURU RURAL PS I LEC C URTCO DDDO LAPUABAL RA2 7"t
l0 BENCALURU RUR L SPECIAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA] t51
It BENG.,\LURU RURAL SPEC IAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA4 li4
t2 BENGALURU URBAN AC COURT BENGALURU NORTH
ll BENGALURU URBAN AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTH t69
l4 BENGALURU URBAN SPECI AL AC COURT BENGALURU NORTH I 0
l5 BENG..\LURU URBT\N SPECIAL AC COURT BSNGALURU NORTH2 1.1
l6 BENGALURU URBT\N SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU NORTltl
t'l BENGALURU URB,AN SPECI,{L AC COURT BENGALURU NORTH4 0
IT BENGALURU URBA}i SPECIAL AC COLTRT BENGALURU SOUTH I
l9 BENGALURU URBAI!" SPECIAL AC COURT BE}IGALURU SOUTH2 0
l0 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTHS I43
2t BEN(;ALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTH,I 20t
22 BIDAR AC COURT BASAVAKA.LYAI- 0
2l BIDAR AC COURT BIDAR 0

CHA]vIAR.{J.,\N-AGAR AC COURT KOLLEGALA 0
l5 CHIKKABALLAPI]RA AC COURT CHIKKABALLTTPUR l?,2
26 CHTKKABALLAPURA SPECIAL AC COURT CHIKKABALLA PURN I L

2? CHIKKAMAGALURU AC COURT CHIKKAMAGALURU 0
l3 CHIKK },lACALURU AC COURT TARIKERE 0
29 C}IITRADUR(iA AC COURT CHITRADURCA 22
30 CHTTRADURGA SPECIAL AC COURT CHITRADI.,RGA2
3t DAKSHINA KANNADA AC COURT MANGALORE 3
3l DAKSHINA KANITIAD^ AC COURT PUTTUR 0
33 I'AVANAGERE AC COURT DAVANAGERE 0
34 DAVA.\AGERT AC COURT HONNALI 0
l-5 DIIARWAD AC COURT DTIARWAD 0
_16 GADAG AC COURT GADAC 0
37 HASSAN AC COURT HASSAN 0

COURT N-A,]\IE

547

0

6



ls HASSA].i AC COURT SAKALESHPULA 0

l9 H,AVERI AC COURT HAVERI 0
.10 HAVERI AC COURT SAVA}JUR 0
,{l KALABURACI AC COURT KALABURAGI 0
12 KALABURACI AC COURT SEDAM 0
43 KODAGI-1 AC COURT MADIKERI 0
14 KOLAR AC COURT KOLAR l9l
45 KOPPAL AC COURT KOPPAL 0
46 MANDYA AC COURT MANDYA 0
11 MANDYA AC COURT PANDAVAPURA 0

4tt MYSURU AC COURT HUNSUR
49 MYSURU AC COURT MYSORE I

50 MYSURU SPECIAL AC COURT MYSOREI 0

5l NIYSURU SPECL{L AC COURT MYSORE2 l4
5: fu\ICHUR AC LINGSUGUR 0

5l RAICHUR AC RAICHUR .l

5.1 RAMANA(ilTRit AC COIJRT RAMANACARA l9
55 SHtVAtr{OGGA AC COURT SAGAR 0

56 SHIV.{MOGGA AC COURT STIIVAMO(;CA 0

TUMAKURI,J AC COURT MADHUCTRI 96
5It TUMAKURU AC COURT TIPTL'R 2

59 TUMAKURU AC COURT TUMAKURU I

60 TUMAKURIJ SPECIAL AC COURT TIJMKUR2 572
TUMAKURU SPECIAL AC COURT TUMKURI ll6l

61 I;DUPI AC COURT KUNI'APIJRA 0
AC COURT BHATKAL 06l UTTARA KANNADA

T]]-TARA KANNADA AC COURT KARW\R 064

AC COURT KUMTA 0{r5 UfiARA KANNADA
AC CT)URT SIRSI o66 UTTARA KANNADA

AC COIJRT - HOSAPETE 061 VIJAYANAGARA
AC COURT HARAPANAHALLI 068 VIJAYANACARA

VUAYAPURA AC COURT INDI69

01A VIJAYAPUL{
YADGIR AC COURT YADAGIRI7t

TO'TALI

57

0

AC COURT VIJAYAPURA
0

1392



TAH COURT PENDENCY AS ON OI.I2.202'
hluk nam( Pendingfor>5vcars

I Bagalkot Badarni 0
Brg.rlkot Bagalkot 0

-1 Bagalkot Bilagi 0
Bagalkot Gu ledagudda 0

5 Hungund 0
6 Bagalku lllkal 0
7 Bagalkot Jamukhandi 0

Bagalkot \'ludhol 0
B galkol Rabakavibanahatti 0
BALLARI BALLARI 0

ll BALLARI kampli 0
t1 BALLARI Kurugodu 0

Sandur 0
Sirguppa (,

BELAGAVI Athani 0

Bailhongal 0
1'l BELAGAVI BELAGAVI 0

BELAG-AV1 Chikkodi I

BELAGAVI Goki* 0
20 BELAGAVI Hukkeri 0

BELAGAVI Kagavada 0

BELAGAVI Khantpur I

Kittur 0
21 BELAGAVI Mudalagi 0
?5 BELAGAVI Nippani 0

26 BELACAVI Raibag 0

2',1 BELACiAVI Ramadurg 0

2t1 EELA(;AVI Savadatti 0
Yaragatti 0

30 BENGALURU RURAL Dcvanahalli 0

ll BENGALURTJ RTIRAL DulJaballapura 0

l2 BENGALURU RURAL Hoskote 0

BENGALURU RURAL Ne lamangala 0

-3.t Bengaluru South Channapama 0
Haruhalli 0

Bengaluru South Kanakapura 0

Bengaluru South Magadi 0

38 Bcngaluru South Ramanagar 0
Anckal 0

{0 BENGALURU URBAN I]ENGALT]RU E,,\ST 0

SL No ldlstrlst nnmc

I 
'llBArLARrtr4Ll4sr

IBEL/\GA\T

M

2e IBELAGAVT

| 35 [Bengaluru south

| :s lsrNcal-uRU URBAN
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I rrf*
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4l BENCALURU URBAN 0
42 BENGALURU URBAN BENCALURU SOUTH 0

0
Bidar Aurad 0

;t5 Bidar Basavakalyan 0
46 Bidar Bhalki 0
17 Bidar Bidur 0
,18 B id,rr Chitrguppa 0
49 Bidru HulasLrnr 0
50 Bidar Humnabad 0

Kamalanagar 0
52 Chamarajanagara ChamarajaNqara 0
5l Chamarajanagara Cundlupet 0
54 Chamarajanagua Hanur 0
55 Chamarajanaga ra Kollegala 0
56 Chamardjan rgrarir Yalandur 0

-57 Cbikballupur Bagepalli 0
-i8 Chikballapur Chcluru 0
59 Chikbrlhpur Chikballapur t)
(t0 Chikbrltapur Chinftanluxi 0
61 Chikballapur Gauribidanur 0
62 Chikballapur Gudibande 0
6l Chikballapur Manchcnahalli 0
64 Chikballapur Sidlaghatta 0
65 CHIKKAMAGALURU Ajjunpura 0
66 CHIKKAMAGALURU CHTKKAN,TAGALURU 0
6'7 CHIKKAMAGALURU Kadur 0

0
69 CHIKKAMAGALURU Kuppa 0

70 CHIKKAMAGALURU Mudigerc t,

?r CHIKKAMAGALURU Narasimharu japura 0

72 CHIKKAMAGALURU Sringeri 0

CHIKKAMAGALURU Tarikcre 0

7{ Chitmdurlir Challakere 0

75 Chitradurga Chitradurg! 0
'76 Chitradurga Hiiriyur 0

17 Chirrudurga Holulkerc 0

18 Chitradurgu Hosadurga 0

79 Chitradurga 0

It0 Dakshina Kannatla Bantlval 0

Dakshina Kannada Belthangady 0

IBENCALURU NoRTTI

.11 IBENGAL(JRU URBAN lYatuhanka

5l lBid.u

6s JCHIKKAMAGALURU IKaIa'"

lMolakalmur

8l



8:. Dakshina Kannada Kadaba 0

0
Il:l Dakshina Kannada lr'l udab idre 0

ti
86 Dakshina Kannada Puttur 0
87 Dakshina Kanrada Sullia 0
88 Dakshina Kannada ullala 0
89 Davanagere Chrmnagiri 0
90 Davanagere Dalantgere 0

Davanagere Harihar 0
9? Davanagere Honnali 0
9l !ryU4grre Jagalur 0
91 Davanagere Nvamathi 0
f-i Dhar*,ad Alnuvar 0
96 Dharwad Annegeri 0
91 Dhurg'ad Dharrmd 0
9lt Dharwad HUBBALLI 0
99 DhanvaLd HUBBALLI NAGARA 0
r00 Dhanvad Kalgatigi 0
l0l Dhanvrd Kundgol 0
t0? Dhanvad Nalalcund 0
103 Gadag 6adag 0
t04 Cadag lqientlragar.l 0
105 Gadag Lakshmeshu.'ar 0
106 Gadag Mundaryi 0
r07 Gadag IqEB44 0
tolt Gadag Ron 0
t09 Cadag Shimbaui 0

0 Hassan AIur 0
lll Hassan Arkalgud 0
l1? Hassan Anikere 0
I t3 Hassan Eclur 0
lt4 Hasisan Chanra)"palna 0
ll5 Hassan Hiusan 0
Il6 Hassan Holtnarasipura 0

Saklcshptra 0
Havcti !yadagi 0

9 Hareri Hangal 0
Havrri 0

t2l Haveri Hirckerur 0
Ranebennur 0

tt3 lDakshim ltuonadq @
85 lDakshina Karmada lttlrtfi

9l

I I7 lHassan
I l8

120 lHaveri

122 lHaveri



I)L Havcri ll uihalli 0
124 Haveri Savanur 0
r25 Havcri Shiggaon 0
126 KALABURi\GI ADalpur 0
111 KALABURAGI Aland 0
l:8 KALABURAGI Chincholi 0
t29 KALABURAGI Chittapur 0
r30 KATABURACiI Jel'argi 0
t3l KALABURAGI KAL\BURAGI 0

Kalagi 0
KAMAI-A,PUR"{. 0

tJ4 KALABURA,GI Sed:rm 0
ll5 KALABURAGI 0
136 KALABURA(it Yedrami 0
B7 Kodagu Kushalnagar 0
I l8 Kodagu 0
lls Kodagu Ponnampet 0
140 Kodagu Somawarpet 0
t+l Kodagu Virajpet 0
142 Kolar Bangarpet 0
l4l Kolar K-C.F 0
I {.{ Kohr Kolar 0

145 Kolar l\{allur 0
146 Kolar Mulbagal 0
117 Kolar Srinivaspura 0
t48 Koppal G ngaYathi 0
t49 Koppal Kanakngiri 0

r50 Koppal Karatagi 0

t5l Koppal Koppal 0

152 koppal Kukanura 0
l5l Koppal Kushtagi 0
l5.l koppal Yclbur*ca 0

155 Mandya K.R.Pet 0
r56 Mandya Maddur 0

r57 i\{andyr 0

r58 Miudya Mandyn 0

r59 l$rutdya Nagmnrgala 0
160 Mandyr Pandarapura 0

l6l l\{andy:r Srirangapatna 0

162 MYSt-:RTJ Heggadadevankote 0

163 MYSURU Hunsur 0

I32 IKALABURAGI
I33 IKAI.ABURAGI

lShahabada

lluaaiteri

lMala! alli



161 MYSURU K-R-Nagar 0
165 MYSURU MYSURU 0
166 MYSURU Naljangud 0
167 MYSURU Periyapatana 0
168 MYSURU Sal igrama 0
l69 MYSURU Saraguru 0
170 MYSURT,I T-Nanipur 0
t1t Raichur .,\raksra 0
t1L I{aichur Devdurga 0
t73 Raichur Linga-sugur 0
I 7.1 Raichur Manvi 0
r75 Raichw 0
116 Raichur Raichur 0
t71 Raichur Sindhanur 0
178 Raichur Sirivara 0
179 SHIV,AMOGGA 0
ls0 SHIVAMCXiGA Hosanagar 0
l8l SHIVAMOC'GA Sagar 0
182 SHIVAMOGGA Shikaripura 0
l8l SHIVAIVIOGGA SHIVA]TIOCGA 0
184 SHIVAMOGGA Sorab 0
l8-i SHIVTTMOCGA Thirthalii 0
r86 TU,:t.lAKURU Chiknarakanahalli 0

t87 TUMAKURU Gubbi 0
188 TTJ]\IAKURI..i Koratagere 0
189 TUMAKURU Kuuigal 0

190 TUMAKURU Madhugiri 0
l9l TU]\.IAKURU Pavagada 0
t92 TU\,IAKURU Sira 0
t9l TU\,IAKURLi Tiptur 0
191 TU\.{AKURU TUMAKI,JRU 0
195 TU\,{AKURU Turuvekerc 0

196 Udupi Brahmavara 0

197 Udupi Byaldur 0

198 Udupi Hebri 0
199 Udupi Kapu 0

200 Udupi 0

201 Udupi Kundapuru 0

20: Udupi Urlupi 0

203 Uttar Kannada -,\nkolt 0

204 Littar Kunn{da Bhatkul 0

luasri

Itshadra\ alhi

lfnrUta



30s tjllar Knstr,dir Dandcli 0
106 Uttar Kannada Haliyil 0
207 Utmr Kannada Hontuvar 0
208 Uttar Kannada Joida
209 Uttar Kannada Karu,ur 0
210 Uttar Kannada Kumta 0
?l l Uttar Kannada 0
712 Uttar Krnnada !44ap* 0
2ll Uttar Kannada Sirsi 0
214 Uttar Kannada YellaPur 0
215 !.jjaya nagara hadagli 0

Yij ayanagara HagariBornmannaHalli 0
2t7 Vijaluagara H arapanahalli 0
218 !{qyanagara HOSAPETE 0
2 t9 Vija!'a4rgara ko!turu 0
?20 Vijayanagaru Ku4ligi 0
72t VIJAYAPURA Alamela 0
11) VIJAYAPURA Babalcshwar 0
2l-1 !'lJAYAPURA Brsvana Bagewadi 0
224 VUAYA?URA Cha&chan 1

225 VIJAYAPURA Deavarah rPPaiilgl 0
?26 VtJAYAPI.]RA Indi l
127 VIJAYAPURA Kulhuru 0
228 VIJAYAPURA llluddebihal I
229 VUAYAPURA NitlaGundi 0
210 VUAYAPURA Sindagi 0
?lt VIJAYAPURA Talikotc
23? VIJAYAPURA Thikota 0
?13 VIJAYAPU RA VIJAYAPURA 0
2.],1 Yadgir Curmitkal 0
l3-i Yadgir Hqlisigi 0
2-16 Yadgir Shahapur 0
231 Yadgir Shorapur 0
218 Yadgir 0
119 Yadgir Yadgir 0

TOTAL 5I
(ercf .,i.,$.ao.od doagoddo ozJuicidod)

0

Mundgod
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Odre.rofr-a
Dls I ln last 2 ars, DC Court

COURT NAMESL.
NO

Dlsporal ln
ltst 7 ycar

I DC COURT BAGALKOT 188

2 BALLARI DC COURT BALLARI 254
3 BALLARI SPECIAL DC COURT BALLARI 0
4 BELAGAVI DC COURT BELGAVI 743
5 BENCALURU RURAL DC COURT BANGALORE RURAL t2t3
6 BENGALURU RURAL SPECIAL DC COURT BENGALURU RURAL 139
7 BENGALURU URBAN DC COURT BANGALORE 239t
8 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -I BANGALORE URBAN 0

9 BENGALURU URBAN 609
l0 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -3 BANGALORE URBAN 39t
ll BENGALURU URBAN 0
t2 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT .5 BENGALURU URBAN 0

I3 BENGALURUURBAN SPECIALDC COURT -6 BENGALURU URBAN 0
l4 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT.T BENGALURU URBAN 0

BENGALURU URBAN 0SPECIAL DC COURT -8 BENGALURU URBAN
l6 BENGALURUURBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -9 BENGALURU URBAN 0
t't BIDAR DC COURT BIDAR
l8 CHAMARAJANAGAR DC COURT CHAMARAJANAGAR 188

t9 CHIKKABALLAPURA DC COURT CHIKKABALLAPURA 519

20 CHIKKAMAGALURU DC COURT CHIKKAMAGALURU 485

2t CHIKKAMAGALURU SPECIAL DC COURT CHIKKAMAGALURU 7l
22 226CHITRADURGA DC COURT CHITRADURGA
23 CHITRADURGA SPECIAL DC COURT CHITRADURGA I l6

DC COURT DAKSHINA KANNADA 24024

DAKSHINA KANNADA SPECIAL DC COURT DAKSHINA KANNADA 0

26 DAVANAGERE DC COURT DAVANAGERE 622

DHARWAD DC COURT DHARWARD 93

28 GADAG 38

DC COURT HASSAN29 HASSAN
SPECIAL DC COURT HASSAN30 HASSAN 175

DC COURT HAVERI 2t03I HAVEzu
32 KALABURAGI 5t

DC COURT KODAGU33 KODAGU
KOTAR 81434

DC COURT KOPPAL 238KOPPAL35
DC COURT MANDYA 89636 MANDYA
DC COURTMYSORE I t523'l MYSURU

SPECIAL DC COURT KODAGU 58MYSURU38

DISTRICT

BAGALKOT

SPECI,AL DC COURT -2 BANGALORE URBAN

SPECIAL DC COURT -4 BENGALURU URBAN

l5

t9't

DAKSHINA KANNADA
25

DC COTJRT GADAG
855

DC COURT KALBURAGI
188

DC COURT KOLAR



Disposal in last 2 Court

sL.
NO

DISTRICT Disposal in
last 2 year

I BAGALKOT DC COURT BAGALKOT 188
2 BALLARI DCCOURTBALLARI 254

BALLARI SPECIAL DC COURT BALLARI 0
4 BELAGAVI DC COURT BELGAVI 743
5 DC COURT BANGALORE RURAL
6 SPECIAL DC COURT BENGALURU RTIRAI- 139
1 BENGALURU URBAN DC COURT BANGALORE 2391
8 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -I BANGALORE URBAN 0
9 BENGALIJRU T]RBAN SPECIAL DC COURT-2 BANGALORE URBAN 609
l0 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT.3 BANGALORE URBAN 391
ll BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT.4 BENGALURU IIRBAN 0
12 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -5 BENGALURU URBAN
13 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -6 BENGALURU IIRBAN
l4 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL DC COURT -7 BENGALURU URBAN 0
l5 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAI DC COURT -8 BENGALURU URBAN 0
l6 SPECIAI DC COURT -9 BENGALURU URBAN 0

BIDAR DC COURT BIDAR 197
CHAMARAJANAGAR DC COURT CHAMARAJANAGAR 188

l9 CHIKKABALLAPURA DC COURT CHIKKABALLAPURA 519
20 CHIKKAMAGALURU DC COURT CHIKKAMAGALURU 485
,l CHIKKAMAGALI-,,'RU SPECIAL DC COURT CHIKKAMAGAIURU 7l
22 CHITRADURGA DC COURTCHITRADURGA 226
23 CH]TRADURGA SPECIAL DC COURT CHITRADURGA 116
24 DAKSHINA KANNADA DC COURT DAKSHINA KANNADA 240
25 DAKSHINA KANNADA SPECIAL DC COURT DAKSHINA KANNADA 0
26 DAVANAGERE 622
27 DTIARWAD DC COURT DHARWARD
28 GADAG DC COURT GADAG 38
29 HASSAN DC COURT HASSAN 855
30 HASSAN SPECIAL DC COURT TIASSAN t75
3l TIAVERI DC COURT HAVERI
32 KALABURAGI DC COURTKALBURAGI 37
JJ KODAGU DC COURT KODAGU 188
5+ KOLAR DC COURT KOLAR 814
35 KOPPAL DC COT]RT KOPPAL 238
36 MANDYA DC COI-]RT MANDYA 896

MYSURU tt52
L{YSURU SPECIAL DC COURT KODAGU 58

COURT NAME

3

BENGALT]RU RURAL tzt3
BENGALURU RURAL

0

0

BENGALURU URBAN
t7
t8

DC COURTDAVANAGERE

93

210

3't DC COURTMYSORE
38



39 SPECIAL DC COURT MYSURU 258
.+0 RAICHUR DC COURTRAICHUR 2t5
41 RAMANAGARA DC COURT RAMNAGAR
42 RAMANAGARA SPECIAL DC COT,IRT RAMANAGARA 251
43 SHTVAMOGGA DC COURT SHMOGA 248
44 DC COURT TUMKT]R 1138
45 TUMAKURU SPECIAL DC COURT TUMAKURU 86
46 LIDUPI DC COURT UDUPI r70
4',7 UTTARA KANNADA DC COURTKARWAR t2t
48 VIJAYANAGARA DC COURTVIJAYANAGARA 383

VIJAYAPURA DC COURTVIJAYAPURA 198
YADGIR DC COURTYADGIR 118

TOTAL 17242

Disposal in last 2 years, AC Court

SL.N
o DISTRICT COURT NAME Disposal in

last 2 vear

I BAGALKOT 152
z BAGALKOT AC COURT JAMKHANDI 290
3 BALLARI ACCOURT. BALLARI 156
4 BELAGAVI AC COURT BAILHONGAL 870
5 BELAGAVI AC COURT BELAGAVI 819
6 AC COURT CHIKKODI 896
7 BENGALI]'RU RURAL AC COURT DODDABALLA?URA 6375
8 BENGALT]RU RURAL SPECIAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA I 3?4
9 BENGALURU RURAL SPECIAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA2 73
10 BENGALURU RURAL SPECIAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA3
1l SPECIAL AC COURT DODDABALLAPURA4 0
t2 BENGALURU URBAN AC COURT BENGALURU NORTH 2888
l3 BENGALURU URBAN AC COURT BENGALURU SOUT}I 3230
t4 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU NORTHI 589

BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU NORTH2 895
lb BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU NORTII3 680
t7 BENGALIJRU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU NORTH4
t8 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTI{I 551
l9 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTH2 384
20 BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTH3 207
2t BENGALURU URBAN SPECIAL AC COURT BENGALURU SOUTH4 395
22 BIDAR AC COURT BASAVAKALYAN 345
23 BIDAR AC COURT BIDAR 288
z4 CHAMARAJANAGAR AC COT]RT KOLLEGALA 2673

MYSURU

710

TUMAKURU

49

50

AC COURT BAGALKOT

BELAGAVI

0
BENGALURU RURAL

t5

0



25 CHIKKABALLAPURA AC COURT CHIKKABALLAPUR 3843
26 CHIKKABALLAPURA SPECIAL AC COURT CHIKKABALLAPURAI 3',78
27 CHIKKAMAGAIURU AC COURT CH]KKAMAGALURU 946
28 CHIKKAMAGAIURU AC COURT TARIKERE l36l
29 CHITRADURGA AC COURT CHITRADURGA 2246
30 CHITRADURGA SPECIAL AC COURT CHITRADURGA2 195
3l DAKSHINA KANNADA AC COURTMANGALORE 2660
32 DAKSHINA KANNADA AC COURT PUTTUR 761
JJ DAVANAGERE AC COURT DAVANAGERE 713
34 DAVANAGERE AC COURT HONNALI 126'l
35 AC COURT DHARWAD 845
36 GADAG AC COURTGADAG 437
37 HASSAN ACCOURT HASSAN l5l4
38 TIASSAN AC COURT SAKALESHPURA 1385
39 TIAVERI AC COURTHAVERI 421

HAVERI AC COURT SAVANUR 364
4t KALABURAGI AC COURT KALABURAGI 97
42 KALABURAGI AC COURT SEDAM 83
43 KODAGU AC COURT MADIKERI 725
44 KOLAR AC COURT KOLAR 5 880
45 KOPPAL AC COURT KOPPAL 741
46 MANDYA AC COURT MANDYA 2536

MANDYA AC COURTPANDAVAPURA 1722
48 I\{YSURU AC COURTHUNSUR 1230
49 MYSURU AC COI]RT MYSORE 2352
50 MYSURU SPECIAL AC COI,'RT MYSOREI
5l I\fYSURU SPECIAL AC COURT MYSORE2 tz8
52 RAICHUR AC LINGSUGUR 618
53 RAICHUR AC RAICHUR 1022
51 RA]\iTANAGAILA AC COURTRAMANAGARA 3667
55 SHTVAMOGGA AC COURT SAGAR 564
56 SHIVAMOGGA AC COURT SHTVAMOGGA 877
51 TUMAKURU AC COURTMADHUGIRI 3586
58 TUMAKURU AC COURT TIPTUR t754
59 TUMAKURU AC COURT TUMAKURU 3l 81
60 TUMAKURU SPECI,AL AC COI]RT TIIMKUR2 809
6l TUMAKURU SPECI-AL AC COURT TUMKUR1 679

UDUPI AC COURT KUNDAPURA 3374
63 UTTARA KANNADA AC COURT BHATKAL 217
64 UTTARA KANNADA AC COLTRT KARWAR 60

UTTARA KANNADA AC COI]RTKUMTA 216
66 UTTARA KANNADA AC COURT SIRSI
67 VIJAYANAGARA 468

DHARWAD

40

429

62

65

t45
AC COURT. HOSAPETE



68 \TIJAYANAGARA AC COURT TIARAPANAHALLI 565
69 VIJAYAPURA AC COURT INDI 232
70 YIJAYAPURA AC COURT VIJAYAPURA
7l YADGIR AC COURT YADAGIRI 489

CHITRADURGA SPECIAL AC COURT CHITRAD URGAl 135
KOLAR SPECTAL AC COURT KOLARI 569
KOLAR SPECI-AL AC COURT KOLAR2 281

RAMANAGARA SPECIAL AC COI]RT RAMANAGARAI 1570
76 UDUPI SPECIAL AC COURT UDT]PII 't76

TOTAL 84615

Dis sal in last 2 ears- Tahsildar Court
SL
No taluk name Disposal in

last 2 year

1 lkot Badami 242
2 t42
3 otB B 132
4 kotB 39
5 t Hun d 76
6 kot Illkal 65
7 B lkot Jamakhandi 157

B ot Mudhol 300
9 B OI Rabakavibanahatti l0l
l0 BALLARI BALLARI I 175
tl BALLARI kam I 262
t2 BALLARI 456
l3 BALLARI Sandur 457
t4 BALLARI S 977
l5 BELAGAVI Athani 388
16 BELAGAVI Bai I 182
t7 BELAGAVI BELAGAVI 1386
l8 BELAGAVI Chik*odi 350
t9 BELAGAVI Gokak 221
20 BELAGAVI Hukkeri 47t
2t BELAGA'v'I ll8
72 BELAGAVI 4tl
23 BELAGAVI Kittur l0l
24 BELAGAVI Mudal 240

BELAGAVI N 11',7

26 BELAGAVI 401
27 BELAGAVI 295

atilarE

422

district name

Bagalkot

8

Kagavada

25

Raibag

Ramadurg



28 BELAGAVI Savadatti 256
29 BELAGAVI Y ni 107
30 BENGALURU RURAL Devanahalli 1327
3l BENGALURU RURAL Doddabal
32 BENGALURU RURAL Hoskote 1724
33 BENGALURU RURAT Nelaman 133 0
34 Bengaluru South C atna 1024
35 Bengaluru South Harohalli 487
36 Bengaluru South Kan 725
37 Bengaluru South M I tzg0
38 Bengaluru South 701
39 BENGALURU URBAN Anekal 2365
40 BENGALURU URBAN BENGALURU EAST 1075
4t BENGALURU URBAN BENGALURUNORTH I 181
42 BENGALURU URBAN BENGALURU SOUTH 823
43 BENGALURU URBAN Yalahanka ll16
44 Aurad 323
45 Bidar Basavaka
40 Bidar Bhalki 486

Bidar Bidar 373
48 Bidar Ch 196
49 Bidar Hulasuru 97
50 Bidar Humnabad 180
5l Bidar Kamal 231
52 Chamarajanagara Chamara aN 991
53 Chamaraj anagara Gundlu t 474
54 Chamarajanagara Hanur 492
55 Chamarajanagara Kolle a 306
56 Chamarajanagara Yalandur 75
57 Chikballapur Ii 941
58 Chikballapur Cheluru 242

Chikballapur Chikbal 913
60 Chikballapur Chinthamani 469
6t Chikballapur Gauribidanur 1088
62 Chikballapur Gudibande 247
63 Chikballapur Manchenahalli l6l
64 Chikballapur Sidla
65 CHIKKAMAGALURU A am a
66 CHIKKAMAGALIJRU CHIKKAMAGALURU 360
67 CHIKKAMAGALURU Kadur
68 CHIKKAMAGALURU Kalasa 1l
69 CHIKKAMAGALURU Ko 53

CTIIKKAMAGALT]RU Mudi re il6

t7 69

Bidar

262

59

520

215

436

70



7l CHIKKAMAGALURU 49
72 CHIKKAMAGALURU n 34

CHIKKAMAGALURU Tarikere 297
74 Chitradurga Challakere 332
75 Chitradurga 753

Chitradurga 101 r

77 Chitradurga Holalkere 577
78 Chitradurga 1070
79 Chitradurga Molakalmur t89
80 Dakshina Kannada Bantwal 45s
81 Dakshina Kannada 491
82 Dakhina Kannada Kadaba t95
83 Dakshina Kannada MANGALURU 221
84 Dakshina Kannada Mudabidre 194
85 Dakshina Kannada Mulki 199
86 Dakshina Kannada Puttur 326
87 Dakshina Kannada 232
88 Dakhina Kannada ullala 304
89 Davanagere 645
90 Davanagere Dav re 857
9l Davanagere Harihar 485
92 Davanagere Honnali 2t4
93 Davanagere J lur 7t9
94 Davanagere N I 172
95 Dharwad Alnavar 40
96 Dharwad Anne
97 Dharwad Dharwad 296
98 Dharwad HUBBALLI 125
99 Dharwad HUBBALLINAGARA 95
100 Dharrvad 226
l0l Dharwad ol
102 Dhanvad Naval 54
103 Gadag G 255
10,1 Gadag Ga 109
105 Gadag Lakhmeshwar l3t
106 Gadag Mundar 152
107 Gadag N t22
108 Gadag Ron
109 Gadag Shirahatti 142
I l0 Hassan Alur 98
lll Hassan

ll2 Hassan Arsikere t452
Hassan Belur 124

Narasimharaiapura

Chitradurga
76

Hosadurga

Belthansady

Sullia

Channagiri

40

Kalgatisi

153

180

Arkalgud 637

I l3



114 Hassan 3'19
115 Hassan Hassan 532
116 Holenarasi 222
tt7 Hassan l6l
118 Haveri

121ll9 Haveri Han 400
120 Haveri Haveri 138
12t Haveri Hirekerur
122 Haveri Ranebennur r54
123 Haveri Rattihalli 91
124 Haveri Savanur 106
125 Haveri t55
126 KALABURAGI Afza 486
127 KALABURAGI Aland 413
128 KALABURAGI Chincholi 397
129 KALABURAGI Ch
130 KALABURAGI Jev I 446
131 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI 668
132 KALABURAGI 365
133 KALABURAGI KAMALAPURA t84
13,1 KALABURAGI Sedam 493
135 KALABURAGI Shahabada 103
136 KAIABURAGI Yedram i 448
137 Kus 136
138 Madikeri 442
139 Koda P l5l

Som 2t7
141

320
142 Kolar Ban 602
143 Kolar K.G.F 326
144 Kolar Kolar 1625
145 Kolar Mdlur I 600
146 Kolar Mul 1570
147 Ko lar uraSrin 799
148 Ko I athiG 2'13
149 alKo I

150
317

l5l
799

152 Kukanura
153 K 881
t54 ko I Yel 442
155 Man a K.R.Pet
156 Mand a Maddur 1929

Hassan

138

363

Kodagu

Kodagu

140 Kodagu

Kodagu

354
Koppal

Koppal

koppal
327

Koppal

665



157 Mand Malavalli 1300
158 Man a 751
159 N a
160 Man a P 918l6l a Sriran 521
162 MYSURU He s90
163 MYSURU Hunsur 763

t{YSURU K.R.N 260
r65 MYSURU MYSURU 2373
166 MYSURU Nan 1363
167 N/TYSURI] P tana 609
168 MYSURU Sal 549
169 MYSURU t4t
170 MYSURU T-Narsi ur 929t7t Raichur Arakera
172 Raichur

515
173 Raichur Lin 744t74 Raichur Manvi
175 Raichur Maski 658
t76 Raichur Raichur l56l
177 Raichur Sindhanur 1083
t18 Raichur Sirivara 418
179 SHIVAMOGGA Bhadravathi 386
180 SHryAMOGGA Hos
l8l SHIVAMOGGA S 215
182 SHryAMOGGA a I
183 SHIVAMOGGA SHIVAMOGGA
184 SHIVAMOGGA Sorab 283
r85 SHryAMOGGA Thirthalli 126
186 TUMAKURU Chikna li 737
181 TUMAKURU Gubbi 283
188 TUMAKT]RU K 340
189 TUMAKURU

657
r90 TUMAKURU tn 1099l9l TUMAKURU Pa a
192 TUMAKURU

S ira 612
193 TUMAKURU T 284
194 TUMAKT]RU TUMAKURU t2t4
195 TUMAKURU Turuvekere 582
196 Ud Brahmavara 202
197 Ud I andur 221
198 U I Hebri 30
199 Udu

696

164

357

686

107

409

355

159



200 Udupi Karkala 2t6
201 Udupi a 188
202. Udupi U I IJJ
203 Uttar Kannada Ankola 211
204 Uttar Kannada Bhatkal 3ll
205 Uttar Kannada Dandeli 5
206 Uttar Kannada Hal l6l
207 Uttar Kannada Honnavar 294
208 Uttar Kannada Joida 27
209 Uttar Kannada Karwar 178
2t0 Uttar Kannada Kumta 269
211 Uttar Kannada Mund 128
212 Uttar Kannada S 140
213 Uttar Kannada Sirsi 231
214 Uttar Kannada Yel 76
2t5 Vijayanagara
216 Vijayanagara Ha alli 647
217 V ijayanagara lli 13 t I
218 Vijayanagara HOSAPETE 638
2t9 Vij ayanagara kotturu 525
220 Vijayanagara Kudl 602
221 VIJAYAPURA Alamela 263
222 VIJAYAPURA Babaleshwar 187
223 VIJAYAPURA
224 VIJAYAPURA Chadachan 144
:z) VIJAYAPURA 193
226 VIJAYAPURA Indi 230
227 VIJAYAPURA Kolhara 70
228 VIJAYAPURA Muddebihal 229
))o VIJAYAPURA NidaGundi 78
230 VIJAYAPURA 317
231 VIJAYAPURA Talikote 183

VIJAYAPI IRA Thikota 122
233 VIJAYAPURA VIJAYAPURA 391
231 Yadgir Gurmitkal 363
735 Yadgir 183
236 Yadgir S r 313

Yadgir Shor r 340
238 Yadgir era 486
239 Yadgir 588

TOTAL 110576

458

Basvana Bagewadi 332

Deavarahipoarasi

Sindasi

232

Hunisigi

237

Yadgir
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1 BAGALKOT 1385

2 BALLARI 497

3 BELAGAVI 515 8

4 BENGALURU 609
5 BENGALURU RURAL 1448
5 BIDAR 1566

7 CHAMARAJANAGAR

8 CHIKKABALLAPURA 692
9 CHIKKAMAGALURU 658

10 CHITRADURGA 1103

11 DAKSHINA KANNADA 551

t2 DAVANAGERE 1630
13 DHARWAD 7L87
t4 GADAG 332
15 HASSAN 1346

76 HAVERI 1353

t7 KALABURAGI 1485

18 KODAGU 91

19 KOLAR

z0 KOPPAL 1303
2)- MANDYA 1555

22 MYSURU 1329

23 73

24 RAICHUR

25 RAMANAGARA 2282
26 SHIVAMOGGA 777

TUMAKURU 229L
UDUPI 928

29 UTTARA KANNADA 592
30 VUAYANAGARA 430

31 VUAYAPURA 1798
a') YADGIR 552

GRAND TOTAL 37,375

11

317

642

MYSURU UPOR

t404

27

28
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L BAGATKOT ADLR OFFICE JAMAKHANDI 22
2 BAGALKOT ADTR COURT MUDHOL 40

BAGALKOT ADLR OFFICE RABKAVI BANAHATTI L2
4 BAGALKOT ADLR OFFICE 6UILEDGUDDA 2
5 BAGALKOT ADLR COURT HUNGUND 1
5 BAGALKOT ADLR COURT ILTKAL 2
7 BAGATKOT ADLR OFFICE BILAGI 23
8 BAGALKOT ADLR COURT BADAMI 18
9 BAGALKOT ADLR COURT BAGALKOT 34

BAGALKOT TOTAL 154
10 ADtR COURT KURUGODU 0
11 BALLARI ADLR COURT SANDUR 3
L2 BALLARI ADLR COURT SIRUGUPPA 72
13 BALLAR I ADLR COURT KAMPTI

t4 BALTARI ADLR COURT BALLARI 0
BALLARI TOTAT 15

15 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT H UKKERI

16 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT CHIKKODI 81
77 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT RAIBAG 31
18 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT GOKAK 4
19 BELAGAVI ADTR COURT BELAGAVI 5
20 BELA6AVI ADLR COURT RAMDURGA L
27 ADLR COURT NIPPANI 19
22 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT YARAGATTI 9
23 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT BAILAHONGALA 16
24 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT KAGAWAD 25
25 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT ATHANI 76
25 BELAGAVI ADTR COURT MUDALAGI 38
1'' BELAGAVI ADLR COURT KHANAPUR 8

BETAGAVI ADLR COURT SAVADATTI 79
29 BELAGAVI ADLR CITY SURVEY BELAGAVI 2
30 BELAGAVI ADLR COURT KITTUR 6

BELAGAVI TOTAL 375
31 BENGATURU ADLR COURT YALAHANKA
32 BENGALURU ADLR COURT ANEKAL 4

BENGALURU ADtR COURT BANGALORE SOUTH 1
34 BENGALURU ADLR COURT BANGALORE NORTH \7
35 BENGALURU ADLR COURT BANGALORE EAST 13

70
36 BENGALURU RURAL ADLR COURT NELAMANGAL,A 25
37 BENGALURU RURAL ADLR COURT DODDABALTAPURA 7
38 BENGALURU RURAL ADLR COURT DEVANAHALLI

39 BENGALURU RURAL ADLR COURT HOSKOTE 8
BENGALURU RURAL TOTAL 40

40 BIDAR ADLR COURT BIDAR 80

*dcb/droscdroedrd
dddr

3

I

BALLARI

0

35

BELAGAVI

35

BENGALURU TOTAL

0



42

4L BIDAR ADLR COURT BHALKI 18
BIDAR ADLR COURT HUL5UR.1 27

43 BIDAR ADtR COURT CHITAGUPPA 3
44 BIDAR ADtR COURT HULsUR 84
45 BIDAR ADLR COURT HUMNABAD 84
46 BIDAR ADLR COURT CHITAGUPPA.l 77

BIDAR ADTR COURT SASAVAKALYAN 110
48 BIDAR ADLR COURT AURAD 0

BIDAR AOLR COURT KAMALANAGAR 6
BIDAR TOTAL 489

50 ADtR COURT HANUR 4
5t CHAMARAJANAGAR AOLR COURT GUNDTUPETE 5

CHAMARAJANAGAR ADLR COURT KOTTEGALA 30
53 ADTR COURT YELANDURU 3
54 CHAMARAJANAGAR ADLR COURT CHAMARAJANAGARA 2

CHAMARAJANAGAR TOTAL 44
55 CHIKKABALLAPURA ADLR COURT CHIKBALLAPUR 0
56 ADLR COURT SHIDLAGHATTA L
57 CHIKKABALLAPURA ADLR COURT GAURIBIDANUR 0
58 CHIKKABALLAPURA ADLR COURT CHINTHAMANI 1
59 CHIKKABATLAPURA ADTR COURT GUOIBANDA 0
60 CHIKKABALLAPURA ADLR -CHELURU 0
61 CHIKKABALLAPURA ADLR COURT BAGEPALTI 0

CHIKKABALLAPURA TOTAL 2

62 CHIKKAMAGATURU THE COURT OF ADLR -
CHIKKAMAGALURU 13

53 CHIKKAMAGALURU COURT OF ADLR.KOPPA 72

64 CHIKKAMAGALURU THE COURT OF ADLR -
AJJAMPURA 7

65 CHIKKAMAGATURU THE COURT OF ADLR -KALASA 0
66 CHIKKAMAGALURU THE COURT OF ADLR -TARIKERE 0
61 CHIKKAMAGALURU THE COURT OF ADLR.SRINGERI 7

58 CHIKKAMAGALURU THE COURT OF ADLR -
NARASIMHARA,'APURA L7

69 THE COURTOF ADLR .KADUR 69
70 CHIKKAMAGALURU THE COURT OF ADLR -MUDIGERE 2

CHIKKAMAGAI-URU TOTAL 115
77 CHITRADURGA ADLR COURT HOLATKERE 5'7) CHITRADURGA ADLR COURT CHALIAKERE 2

CHITRADURGA AOLR COURT MOLAKALMURU 6
74 CHITRADURGA ADLR COURT HOSADURGA 2
75 CHITRADURGA ADLR COURT CHITRADURGA 8
76 CHITRADURGA ADLR COURT HIRIYUR 35

CHITRADURGA TOTAL 58
77 DAKSHINA KANNADA ADLR COURT BELTHAN6ADY 1
78 DAKSHINA KANNADA ADLR COURT BANTWALA 0
79 DAKSHINA KANNADA ADLR COURT KADABA 0
80 DAKSHINA KANNADA ADLR COURT PUTTUR 0

DAKSHINA KANNADA ADtR COURT SULYA 0
82 DAKSHINA KANNADA ADLR COURT MULKI 0
65 DAKSHINA KANNADA ADLR COURT MANGALURU 0

lqt
l4s

CHAMARA,lANAGAR

lsz
CHAMARAJANAGAR

CHIKKABALLAPURA

CHIKKAMAGALURU

81



85

84 ADLR COURT ULTALA 0
ADLR COURT MUDABIDRE 0

DAKSHINA KANNADA TOTAL 1
86 DAVANAGERE ADLR COURT CHANNAGIRI 23
87 DAVANAGERE ADLR COURT HONNALI 22
88 DAVANAGERE ADLR COURTJAGALURU 74
89 DAVANAGERE ADIR COURT DAVANAGERE 0
90 DAVANAGERE ADLR COURT HARIHARA 10
91 DAVANAGERE

DAVANAGERE TOTAL 70
92 ADLR COURT ANNIGERI 18
93 DHARWAD ADLR COURT H UBBALLI 67
94 DHARWAD ADLR COURT HUBLI NAGAR 55
95 DHARWAD ADLR COURT NAVALGUND 43
96 DHARWAD ADLR CITY SURVEY HUBBALLI 9

DHARWAD ADLR OFFICE ALNAVAR 2
98 DHARWAD ADTR CITY SURVEY DHARWAD
99 DHARWAD ADLR COURT DHARWAD

100 DHARWAD ADLR COURT KUNDGOL 8
101 OHARWAD ADLR COURT KALGHATGI L4

DHARWAD TOTAL 234
GADAG 0

103 GADAG ADtR COURT GAJENDRAGAD
104 GADA6 ADTR COURT NARAGUND 0
105 GADAG ADLR COURT SHIRAHATTI 0
106 GADAG ADLR COURT MUNDARAGI U

GADAG ADTR COURT LAXM ESWARA 0
108 GADAG ADLR COURT RON 0

GADAG TOTAL 0
109 HASSAN ADLR COURT ARKALGUDU 1
110 HASSAN ADLR COURT SAKALESHPURA

ADLR COURT ALUR 0
tt2 HASSAN ADLR COURT ARSIKERE 3
113 HA55AN ADLR COURT HOLENARASIPURA 0
174 HASSAN ADLR COURT BELUR 1
115 HASSAN ADLR COURT HASSAN
116 HASSAN ADTR COURT CHANNARAYAPATNA

HASSAN TOTAL 29
rll HAVERI ADtR COURT SHIGGAON 6
118 HAVERI CITY SURVEY BYADG I 26
119 HAVERI ADLR COURT HAVERI 1

HAVERI CITY SURVEY RANIBENNUR 0
L27 HAVERI CITY SURVEY HAVERI 0
1,22 HAVERI ADLR COURT RANIBENNUR 19

HAVERI ADTR COURT RATTIHALLI 4
I24 HAVERI ADLR COURT HANGAL 5

HAVERI ADLR COURT SAVANUR 2
726 HAVERI ADLR COURT BYADGI 13
127 HAV€RI ADLR COURT HIREKERUR 0

HAVERI TOTAL 76
128 KALABURAGI ADtR COURT JEWAR6I 15

DAKSHINA KANNADA

DAKSHINA KANNADA

ADIR COURT NYMATHI 7

DHARWAD

97

9

9

t02 ADLR COURT GADAG

0

107

7
111 HASSAN

5

120

t23

L25



130

L29 ADLR COURT ALAND 4
KALABURAGI ADLR COURT YADRAMI 74

131 KATABURAGI ADLR COURT KALABURAGI 0
L32 KATABURAGI ADLR COURT CHITIAPUR 0
133 KALABURAGI ADLR COURT AFZALPUR 2
L34 KALABURAGI ADLR COURT SEDAM t2
135 KALABURAGI

3
136 KALABURA6I ADIR COURT KALAGI 7
L37 KALABURAGI ADLR COURT CHINCHOLI 5
138 KALABURAGI ADtR COURT SHAHABAD 1

KALABURAGITOTAL 63
139 KODAGU ADLR COURT KUSHALNAGAR 0
140 KODAGU ADLR COURT PONNAMPET 0
L47 KODAGU ADLR COURT MADIKERI 0
742 KODAGU ADLR COURT VIRAJPET 0

KODAGU ADLR COURT VIRAJPET 0
144 KODAGU ADLR COURT KUSHATNAGAR 0
145 KODAGU ADLR COURT SOMWARPET 0

KODAGU TOTAL 0
145 KOLAR ADtR COURT MULBAGAL t2
t47 KOLAR ADLR COURT KOLAR 0
148 KOLAR 1

KOTAR ADTR COURT KGF 0
150 ADtR COURT MALUR 6
151 KOLAR ADLR COURT BANGARPET 2L

KOLAR TOTAL 40
L52 KOPPAL ADLR COURT YELBURGA 23
153 KOPPAL ADTR COURT KUSHTAGI 43
154 KOPPAL AOLR COURT GANGAVATI 1
155 KOPPAL ADLR COURT KARATAGI 2
155 KOPPAL ADtR COURT KOPPAL 6
t57 KOPPAL ADLR COURT KANAKAGIRI 0
158 KOPPAL ADLR COURT KUKANOOR 0

KOPPAL TOTAL 75
159 MANDYA ADLR COURT MADDUR 87
160 MANDYA ADLR COURT NAGAMAN6ATA 70
L6L MANDYA ADLR COURT MANDYA 25L
t62 MANDYA ADLR COURT K.R.PETE

163 MANDYA ADtR COURT SRIRANGAPATNA 154
L64 MANDYA 89
165 MANDYA ADTR COURT MALAVALLI 208

MANDYA TOTAT 898
166 MYSURU ADLRCOURTHDKOTE
t67 MYSURU ADLR COURT SARAGURU 22
168 MYSURU ADLR COURTK R NAGAR 5
169 MYSURU ADLR COURT NANIANGUD 3
t70 MYSURU ADTR COURT SALIGRAMA 0

MYSURU ADLR COURT HUNASUR 0
L72 MYSURU ADLR COURT PERIYAPATNA 3
773 MYSURU ADLR COURT T NARASIPUR 9
114 MYSURU ADLR COURT MYSURU 9

KALABURAGI

ADLR COURT KAMATAPUR

L43

ADLR COURT SRINIVASAPUR
L49

KOLAR

39

ADLR COURT PANOAVAPURA

5

77t



t75
MYSURU TOTAL 56

RAICHUR ADLR -TINGSUGUR 3

39
777 ADLR -MANVI 9
778 RAICHUR ADLR.SINDHANUR 30
L79 RAICHUR ADLR.ARAKERA 53
180 RAICHUR ADLR -OEODURGA 20
181 RAICHUR ADLR.MASKI 58
t82 RAICHUR ADLR -SIRWAR 5

RAICHUR TOTAL 217
RAMANAGARA ADLR COURT KANAKAPURA 28

184 RAMANAGARA ADLR COURT RAMANAGARA 20
18s RAMANA6ARA ADLR COURT MAGADI 12

RAMANAGARA ADLR COURT CHANNAPATNA L4
r87 RAMANAGARA ADLR COURT HAROHALLI 1

RAMANA6ARA TOTAL 75
SHIVAMOG6A ADLR COURT SORABA 18
SHIVAMO6GA ADLR COURT SHIKARIPURA 6

190 5HIVAMOGGA ADtR COURT SAGARA 10
191 SHIVAMOG6A ADtR COURT HOSANAGARA 5

SHIVAMOGGA ADLR COURT THIRTHAHAI.TI 4
193 SHIVAMOGGA ADLR COURT BHADRAVATHI 0

SHIVAMOGGA ADLR COURT SHIMOGA 6
SHIVAMOGGA TOTAT 49

195 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT TUMAKURU 150
196 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT MADHUGIRI 32
797 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT KORATAGERE
198 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT GUBBI 11
199 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT TURUVEKERE 7
200 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT CHIKKANAYAKAHALTI 5
20t TUMAKURU ADLR COURT TIPTUR 7
202 TUMAKURU ADLR COURT PAVAGAOA 35
203 TUMAKURU 24
204 TUMAKURU AOLR COURT KUNIGAL 0

TUMAKURU TOTAL 280
205 UDUPI ADI-R COURT KAUP 0
206 UDUPI ADtR COURT KARKALA 48
207 UDUPI ADLR COURT BRAHMAVARA 0

UDUPI ADLR COURT UDUPI 5
209 UDUPI ADLR COURT BYNDOOR 7
270 ADLR COURT HEBRI 9

UDUPI ADLR COURT KUNOAPURA 18
UDUPI TOTAI.

2L2 UTTARA KANNADA AOLR KARWAR 31
UTTARA KANNADA ADtR KUMTA 23
UTTARA KANNADA ADLR ANKOLA 3

275 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR HONAVAR 13
2L6 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR ]OIDA 0
277 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR DANDELI 0

UTTARA KANNADA ADIR BHATKAL T
219 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR YELIAPUR IU

I

L76 RAICHUR ADLR.RAICHUR
RAICHUR

183

186

188

189

192

t94

15

ADLR COURT SIRA

208

UDUPI

2Lt

2L4

2L8



227
220 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR SIRSI 8

UTTARA KANNADA ADLR SIDDAPUR 0
222 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR MUND6OD 9
223 UTTARA KANNADA ADLR HAtIYAt 0

UTTARA KANNADA TOTAL 98
224 VUAYANAGARA ADIR COURT KUDLIGI 23
225 VUAYANAGARA ADLRCOURT

HAGARIBOMMANAHALLI 0
226 VUAYANAGARA AOLR COURT HOSAPETE 5
227 VUAYANAGARA

0
VUAYANAGARA ADLR COURT HARAPANAHALLI 4\

229 VUAYAN46ARA ADTR COURT

HUVINA HADAGATI 1

VUAYANAGARA TOTAL 70
230 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT INDI 74
237 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT D HIPPARAGI 2
232 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT MUDDEBIHAL 0
233 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT B BAGEWADI 2
234 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT KOLHAR 0
235 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT VIJAYAPUR 10
236 VUAYAPURA ADTR COURT ALMEL 2
237 VUAYAPURA ADI-R COURT NIDAGUNDI 0
238 VUAYAPURA ADIR COURT TIKOTA 2
239 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT BABALESHWAR 2
240

5
24L VIJAYAPURA ADLR COURT TALIKOTI 0
242 VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT CHADACHAN 5

VIJAYAPURA TOTAL 44
243 YADGIR AOLR COURT YADGIR 15
244 YADGIR ADLR COURT WADAGERA 23
245 YAOGIR ADtR COURT HUNASAGI 1
246 YADGIR ADLR COURT GURMITKAL 16
247 YADGIR ADLR COURT SHAHAPUR 4
248 YADGIR ADLR COURT SHORAPUR 0

YADGIR TOTAL
59

GRAND TOTAL 3,883

ADLR COURT KOTTURU

VUAYAPURA ADLR COURT SINDAGI


